Canteen Menu -Term 1 2021

Recess
Apple Slinky Bring your own apple

Cookies

Cinnamon Scrolls mon,tues,wed

Garlic Bread

Jelly Cups

Chicken Finger 3for
6 for

Mini Meat Pie

Mini Sausage Roll
Large Sausage Roll

Jumpys Chicken or S&V
Red Rock Chips
Cheese Toasties

Ham & Cheese Toasties

Watermelon Tubs

Seasonal Fruit (apple, banana,
orange plus seasonal)

Drinks

Juice Poppers 250ml orange,

apple, apple/blackcurrant, tropical

Daily Orange Juice

500ml

Moove Milk Chocolate or

Strawberry 300ml
500ml

Juice Bomlbs 250m
Vanilla lime, lemonade, apple/blk,
apple/raspberry, orange/passion fruit,

Water 600ml
Espresso-Year 11 & 12 only

latte, cappuccino, hot choc, chai sml
Ige

Frozen ltems

Jelly Joy Sticks

Jelly Fruit

Quelch Sticks

Juice Cups apple & blackcurrant

Juices with real fruit juice

Mony Ice Triangles

Peters Billabong
Peters Milo Cup
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt

Notes:

Free

$0.50

$0.50
$0.60

$0.50
$1.00

$2.00

$0.50
$0.50

$3.00

$1.50
$2.00
$0.50

$0.80
$2.00

$0.80

$1.50
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50

$3.00
$3.50

$0.20
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.60
$2.95
$2.50

Sandwiches* & Rolls
(add $1 extra for roll/ wrap or GF roll
or bread)

Vegemite, Honey, Jam or
Cheese
Chicken/Ham/Tuna

Egg & Lettuce

Salad lettuce, carrot, tomato,
cucumber & mayo

Meat Salad w either ham, tuna,
chicken or egg

*Sandwiches are made using brown
or white bread & butter.

Wraps

Thai Chicken
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Caesar
Sweet Chilli Chicken

Salad & Mayo w chicken/ham/
tuna/cheese/egg

$2.00

$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

Extra Fillings for Sandwiches & Wraps

Cheese

Avocado
Beetroot or Red Onion

Sweet Chilli Sauce or Mayo
Salad Packs

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Garden Salad w
Chicken/Ham/Tuna or Egg

Greek Salad
Seasonal Fruit Salad & Yogurt

e  Our Cantfeenis Nut Free. Our Mayo is Egg Free.

$0.50
$0.80

$0.00

$0.20

$4.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

Allergies: please mark all orders clearly. All care is faken no responsibility.
Volunteers are always welcome, and the kids love seeing you. Come and see them at their best.
Online ordering available via www.quickclig.com.au

Hot Food
Homemade Lasagna

Homemade Bolognaise  sml

Gluten free pasta available Ige
Macaroni Cheese sml
lge

Veggie Burger

Chicken Burger with lettuce and
mayo
Chicken Parmigiana Burger

Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger

Beef Burger with cheese & BBQ
or Tomato Sauce

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Noodle Pot Chicken MsG Free

Pizza 1 slice

2 slices

( Cheese, Hawaiian, Meat lovers)

Chicken Nuggets 6
9

Garlic Bread

Tomato Sauce Portion

BBQ Sauce Portion

$4.50

$2.50

$3.00
$2.50

$3.00
$5.00

$4.50

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$3.50
$3.00
$3.80

$2.50
$2.00

$3.00

$3.00
$4.00

60c

30c

50c




